
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	2854	EVHS	THE	PROTOTYPES	2024-04-01	to	2024-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $913.56
2024-04-03 HOMEDEPOT.COM txn_BZHog9A -$239.50 $674.06
2024-04-04 Donation	from	HUY	TON txn_YRH9oBJ $600.00 $1,274.06
2024-04-05 WALMART.COM txn_R2HMber -$84.92 $1,189.14
2024-04-05 BUDGET	TRUCK	RENTAL txn_lZHBdgz $0.00 $1,189.14
2024-04-07 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	4/1	TO	4/7 txn_WBHQ8b7 -$0.94 $1,188.20
2024-04-07 MCMASTER-C txn_JxHLOdm -$189.94 $998.26
2024-04-08 CYBERGRANTS-CAFA	CYBERGRANT txn_a8HAVrp $96.69 $1,094.95
2024-04-09 Benevity	Donation txn_QmHZo7V $5,000.00 $6,094.95
2024-04-10 SP	WCPRODUCTS txn_wNHKOqr -$104.03 $5,990.92
2024-04-11 Vex	Robotics txn_MNHJbd7 -$193.12 $5,797.80
2024-04-11 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_XGHEgBB -$608.20 $5,189.60
2024-04-11 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_V0HO6lV -$321.57 $4,868.03
2024-04-11 THE	HOME	DEPOT	6672 txn_EyHeEee -$43.72 $4,824.31
2024-04-11 MCMASTER-C txn_QmHZazE -$91.16 $4,733.15
2024-04-11 Donation	from	NAVYAA	LALCHANDANI txn_AWHn7nE $45.00 $4,778.15
2024-04-11 Donation	from	AAYAN	JAFRI txn_wNHKOqZ $15.00 $4,793.15
2024-04-13 Amazon txn_ZeHmwwk -$152.82 $4,640.33
2024-04-14 Donation	from	SANJAY	MANAMALA txn_0eHXrXx $30.00 $4,670.33
2024-04-14 Donation	from	RUKKU	BALA txn_a8HAEAL $30.00 $4,700.33
2024-04-14 Donation	from	HARSHA	MANAMALA txn_GkHWYWp $30.00 $4,730.33
2024-04-14 Donation	from	PRAVIR	RAMTEKKAR txn_lZHBnB9 $45.00 $4,775.33
2024-04-14 Donation	from	SRI	SKANDA	SOURISH	GORTHI txn_evHzLzO $30.00 $4,805.33
2024-04-14 Donation	from	SREEKARTHIKEYA	KANKANALA txn_LgHJwJK $30.00 $4,835.33
2024-04-14 Donation	from	POONAM	NAIN txn_a8HAEAy $44.95 $4,880.28
2024-04-14 Donation	from	AARON	PEREIRA txn_EyHeEY7 $45.00 $4,925.28
2024-04-14 Donation	from	SUHAANI	DESAI txn_WBHQl5l $45.00 $4,970.28
2024-04-14 Donation	from	PREETAM	HEGDE txn_9KH4vgV $30.00 $5,000.28
2024-04-14 Donation	from	SAMYA	ARORA txn_yXHbrY4 $45.00 $5,045.28
2024-04-14 Donation	from	ABHAY	JANI txn_9KH4v7V $15.00 $5,060.28
2024-04-14 Donation	from	AKARSH	S txn_NQHgqZG $60.00 $5,120.28
2024-04-14 Donation	from	MIHIR	GARG txn_p5Hx809 $30.00 $5,150.28
2024-04-14 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	4/8	TO	4/14 txn_XGHEgnd -$397.96 $4,752.32
2024-04-14 Amazon txn_WBHQllM -$675.28 $4,077.04
2024-04-14 Donation	from	SOHAM	PALAIYA txn_kWHRZOp $30.00 $4,107.04
2024-04-14 Donation	from	SHARMILA	DIVAKAR txn_xQHng4k $30.00 $4,137.04
2024-04-14 Donation	from	NYEL	UMAIR txn_AWHn7V5 $15.00 $4,152.04
2024-04-14 Donation	from	ABHIJAY	MURARI txn_brHOzOP $30.00 $4,182.04
2024-04-14 Donation	from	VIDYA	VISWANATHAN txn_8rHBqrR $45.00 $4,227.04
2024-04-14 Donation	from	PRASANTHA	REDDY	MODUGULA txn_5wHrbVm $30.00 $4,257.04
2024-04-14 Donation	from	ABHA	KAPOOR txn_MNHJbJ7 $15.00 $4,272.04
2024-04-14 Donation	from	LENNY	S	YOHANNAN txn_EyHeEw7 $45.00 $4,317.04
2024-04-14 Donation	from	PREETI	BAHL txn_BZHoJo2 $30.00 $4,347.04
2024-04-14 Donation	from	KRISHA	SHENOY txn_NQHgqEG $30.00 $4,377.04
2024-04-14 Donation	from	RIZWAN	GHAFFAR txn_PVHKk5V $30.00 $4,407.04
2024-04-14 Donation	from	KARUN	PAI txn_nEHBdKw $30.00 $4,437.04
2024-04-14 Donation	from	AMMAAR	ISHTIAQ txn_kWHRZ6p $15.00 $4,452.04



2024-04-14 Donation	from	ANIKET	PATIL txn_LgHJwAG $15.00 $4,467.04
2024-04-14 Donation	from	ANITHA	RAMAREDDY txn_2zHkLX5 $15.00 $4,482.04
2024-04-14 Donation	from	AAROOSH	SINHA txn_0eHXrX6 $30.00 $4,512.04
2024-04-14 Donation	from	SIDDHANTH	SRIKANTH txn_YRH9BxQ $45.00 $4,557.04
2024-04-14 Donation	from	RAM	MOHAN	THAMMINENI txn_MNHJbJR $15.00 $4,572.04
2024-04-14 Donation	from	KRISH	IYENGAR txn_YRH9BKn $30.00 $4,602.04
2024-04-14 Donation	from	PRIYANKA	KARUNAKARAN txn_rYH4Mqm $30.00 $4,632.04
2024-04-14 Donation	from	KSHITIJ	TEOTIA txn_JxHL5v0 $30.00 $4,662.04
2024-04-15 Donation	from	ABHAY	JANI txn_K9H756W $15.00 $4,677.04
2024-04-15 Donation	from	ABHA	KAPOOR txn_78HBGgJ $15.00 $4,692.04
2024-04-15 Donation	from	ANTONY	TON txn_rYH4My2 $45.00 $4,737.04
2024-04-15 Donation	from	PENCHALA	JONNALAGADDA txn_ZeHmwPe $45.00 $4,782.04
2024-04-15 Donation	from	NILESH	PATIL txn_d7HvPg8 $15.00 $4,797.04
2024-04-15 Donation	from	NYEL	UMAIR txn_wNHK0pb $15.00 $4,812.04
2024-04-15 Donation	from	AMMAAR	ISHTIAQ txn_8rHBqk2 $15.00 $4,827.04
2024-04-15 Donation	from	KEVIN	DO txn_66HZ02J $60.00 $4,887.04
2024-04-16 Benevity	Merchant	Fee txn_QmHZaQP -$58.12 $4,828.92
2024-04-16 Donation	from	SWAPNIL	BAHL txn_9KH4vmE $600.00 $5,428.92
2024-04-16 MCMASTER-C txn_AWHn7qR -$146.62 $5,282.30
2024-04-16 MCMASTER-C txn_EyHeEG9 -$20.50 $5,261.80
2024-04-18 Donation	from	JAMES	ONEAL txn_66HZ0b0 $100.00 $5,361.80
2024-04-18 Donation	from	DAWN	HAMILTON txn_ZeHmwnb $50.00 $5,411.80
2024-04-18 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#6510 txn_ZeHmwXb -$181.85 $5,229.95
2024-04-18 AVENIDA	CENTRAL	GARAGE txn_V0HO6oE -$30.00 $5,199.95
2024-04-21 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	4/15	TO	4/21 txn_K9H7VZa -$138.73 $5,061.22
2024-04-21 YOUR	PIE	HOUSTON txn_yXHbraw -$20.51 $5,040.71
2024-04-23 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_OXHVGr7 -$794.34 $4,246.37
2024-04-24 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_66HZVNL -$446.48 $3,799.89
2024-04-24 LOWES.COM txn_R2HMApG -$65.56 $3,734.33
2024-04-26 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_qkH8ed7 -$532.52 $3,201.81
2024-04-28 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	4/22	TO	4/28 txn_XGHEPYz -$10.23 $3,191.58
2024-04-29 Donation	Match	From	Huy	Ton txn_evHza9q $100.00 $3,291.58
2024-04-29 Donation	from	RITU	SABHARWAL txn_qkH8eZW $15.00 $3,306.58
2024-04-30 Donation	from	AARON	PEREIRA txn_XGHEPvz $15.00 $3,321.58

WITHDRAWN:	$5,548.62.	DEPOSITED:	$7,956.64. $3,321.58

2854	EVHS	The	Prototypes	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	2854	EVHS	The	Prototypes's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


